Data sheet/FDV

Product name
Product code
Product type
GTIN

ETIM-Class

Conductor AAAC 178-AL59
101125
AAAC 178-AL59

7070701342726

Measurements

Length
Height
Width

Weight

conductor - aaac

Code

Old Code

Al Cross Section
Number of wires
Conductor diameter wire
Conductor Diameter
Mass per Unit Total
Rated Strength

DC Resistance

1000 mm
173 mm
17,3 mm

487g

178-al59
al59-178
177,6 mm?
19

3,45

17,3 mm
4876 kg/km
42,20 kN

0,1665 Q/km
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