

Product name	Conductor AAAC 178-AL59
Product code	101125
Product type	AAAC 178-AL59
GTIN	7070701342726
ETIM-Class	



## Measurements

Length	1 000 mm
Height	17,3 mm
Width	17,3 mm
Weight	487 g

## conductor - aaac

Code	178-al59
Old Code	al59-178
Al Cross Section	177,6 mm <sup>2</sup>
Number of wires	19
Conductor diameter wire	3,45
Conductor Diameter	17,3 mm
Mass per Unit Total	487,6 kg/km
Rated Strength	42,20 kN
DC Resistance	0,1665 Ω/km

## Sustainability

product.sustainability-label.epd	Yes
----------------------------------	-----